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WAY 
Afilated to : CBSE 
Reg. No. : ID&0016 
School Code:54015 
Dise Code : 23161218204 

Dr. K. K. Mishra 
Name 

Shri Amit Tamrakar 

Smt. Prabha Kushwaha 
Shri Vinod Kumar 
Shri Chhaya Bhardwaj 

S.E. C. RAILWAY MIXED HIGH SCHOOL, SHAHDOL (M.P.) 
Add - Railway Colony,Shahdal (M.P.) 484001 

Website - www.secrmhsshahdol.in 
E-mail -rhssdl @gmail.com 

[Ph.No. D7652-67278) 

COMPOSITION OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCLATION 
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR [2024-25] 

Shri Umesh Kumar Tiwari 
Mrs Neeta Pandey 

Raju Singh 

Shri Arvind Kumar Mishra 
Shri Gaurav Saraf 

Mrs Jayanti Verma 

Aleem Khan 

Mrs Suraj Devi Meena 

Shri Manish Kumar 

Jamir Ulla Khan 

Designation 
Manager/SECR/MHS/SDL 
Ch. Staff & Welfare Officer 

SECR/UMR 
Head Mistress 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Parent 

Parent 

Parent 
Parent 
Parent 

S. E. C. Rly Mixed High School, 

Mob, - 9302052132 
Date : 01.04.2024 

Position 
President 

Vice President 

Secretary 

Member 
Joint Secretary 

Member 
Member 

OFFICE OF THE 
Head Mistress 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Shahdol (M.P.) 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Mobile No. 
9752876911 
9752491810 

9179021008 
9584801101 
9301114792 
8120601995 
8839384766 
8720846080 
8962506164 
6266875612 
7374940217 
7021545192 
9752876714 
8435889916 
9752593872 

Head Mistress a 
S. E.CeRly Mixed HiOA SEhool 

viShahdol (M.P.) 
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