

S. E. C. RAILWAY MIXED HIGH SCHOOL, SHAHDOL (M.P.)

Affilated to : CBSE Reg. No. : 1080016 School Code : 54015 Dise Code : 23161218204 Add - Railway Colony, Shahdol (M.P.) 484001 Website – www.secrmhsshahdol.in E-mail – rhssdl@gmail.com [Ph.No. 07652-67278]



SECR/MHS/SDL/2024

OFFICE OF THE Head Mistress S. E. C. Rly Mixed High School, Shahdol (M.P.) Mob. – 9302052132 Date : 01.04.2024

COMPOSITION OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION FOR ACADEMIC YEAR [2024-25]

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Position	Mobile No.
01	Dr. K. K. Mishra	Manager/SECR/MHS/SDL	President	9752876911
02	Shri Amit Tamrakar	Ch. Staff & Welfare Officer SECR/UMR	Vice President	9752491810
03	Smt. Prabha Kushwaha	Head Mistress	Secretary	9179021008
04	Shri Vinod Kumar	Teacher	Joint Secretary	9584801101
05	Shri Chhaya Bhardwaj	Teacher	Member	9301114792
06	Shri Umesh Kumar Tiwari	Teacher	Member	
07	Mrs Neeta Pandey	Teacher	Member	8120601995
08	Shri Arvind Kumar Mishra	Teacher		8839384766
09	Shri Gaurav Saraf	Teacher	Member	8720846080
10	Mrs Jayanti Verma	Teacher	Member	8962506164
11	Mrs Suraj Devi Meena	Parent	Member	6266875612
12	Raju Singh		Member	7374940217
	Shri Manish Kumar	Parent	Member	7021545192
-		Parent	Member	9752876714
	Aleem Khan	Parent	Member	8435889916
15	Jamir Ulla Khan	Parent	Member	
				9752593872

AISTESS Head Mistress S. E. CoRly Mixed High School शह Shahdol (M.P.)